GES PAYMENT OPTION
K1-G12 2016-2017

GLOBAL ENGLISH SCHOOL (Satit Christian Wittaya)4/29-
32 Pracharat Rd. Moo 6, Tambol Talat Khwan

Amphur Muang, Nonthaburi 11000 THAILAND
Phone: 02-525-1302 or 02-968-4870 | Fax: 02-968-4871
Email: globalenglishschool@gmail.com | Web: www.gesthailand.com

This option divides the annual tuition fee into three payments. Tuition payment does not
include other fees such as ESL and graduation fees

Payments
First payment
Second payment
Third payment

Kindergarten 1 - 3
First payment
Second payment
Third payment
Total

Grade 1-4
First payment
Second payment
Third payment
Total

Grade 5
First payment
Second payment
Third payment
Total

Grade 6
First payment
Second payment
Third payment
Total

Grade 7 -9
First payment
Second payment
Third payment
Total

Grade 10 - 12
First payment
Second payment
Third payment
Total

Due Dates
June 1-10, 2016
October 1-10, 2016
January 1-10, 2017
Amount Due
89,000 baht
75,500 baht
75,500 baht
240,000 baht
Amount Due
89,000 baht
76,000 baht
76,000 baht
241,000 baht
Amount Due
89,000 baht
76,500 baht
76,500 baht
242,000 baht
Amount Due
89,000 baht
77,500 baht
77,500 baht
244,000 baht
Amount Due
95,000 baht
82,000 baht
82,000 baht
259,000 baht
Amount Due
99,900 baht
89,550 baht
89,550 baht

279,000 baht

Inspiring to live, learn and communicate with excellence.






