

GLOBAL ENGLISH SCHOOL (Satit Christian Wittaya)4/29-32 Pracharat Rd. Moo 6, Tambol Talat Khwan Amphur Muang, Nonthaburi 11000 THAILAND

Phone: 02-525-1302 or 02-968-4870 | Fax: 02-968-4871 Email: globalenglishschool@gmail.com | Web: www.gesthailand.com

GES PAYMENT OPTION K1-G12 2016-2017

Updated December 2015

This option divides the annual tuition fee into three payments. Tuition payment does not include other fees such as ESL and graduation fees

Payments	Due Dates	
First payment	June 1-10, 2016	
Second payment	October 1-10, 2016	
Third payment	January 1-10, 2017	
Kindergarten 1 - 3	Amount Due	
First payment	89,000 baht	
Second payment	75,500 baht	
Third payment	75,500 baht	
Total	240,000 baht	
Grade 1 - 4	Amount Due	
First payment	89,000 baht	
Second payment	76,000 baht	
Third payment	76,000 baht	
Total	241,000 baht	
Grade 5	Amount Due	
First payment	89,000 baht	
Second payment	76,500 baht	
Third payment	76,500 baht	
Total	242,000 baht	
Grade 6	Amount Due	
First payment	89,000 baht	
Second payment	77,500 baht	
Third payment	77,500 baht	
Total	244,000 baht	
Grade 7 - 9	Amount Due	
First payment	95,000 baht	
Second payment	82,000 baht	
Third payment	82,000 baht	
Total	259,000 baht	
Grade 10 - 12	Amount Due	
First payment	99,900 baht	
Second payment	89,550 baht	
Third payment	89,550 baht	
Total	279,000 baht	

Inspiring to live, learn and communicate with excellence.